Wilton Blueberry Festival 2013
Bill Yates Memorial 10K, 5K, and 1 Mile Kids Run
Wilton, Maine Friday August 2, 2013
Timing, Registration, & Finish Line Management by Run In A Race, LLC
Brian@RunInARace.com

1 Mile Overall Results

Place Name

1 Samuel Stinson

2 Caleb Hall

3 Wyatt Merta

4 Dylan Hinkley

5 Jackson Joyce

6 Lindsay Huff

7 Camille Kohtala

8 Isaac Cardona

9 Randy Barker Il
10 Michael Gurney
11 Ashley Parlin
12 Cayden Hinkley
13 Logan Tardif
14 Colby Chase
15 Benjamin Butterfield
16 Eryn Parlin
17 Brandyn Whelpley
18 Jascson ONeil
19 Deirdre ONeil
20 Cayden Ward
21 Braxton Malcore
22 Beau Smith
23 Chloe Merta
24 Rhylie Bubier
25 Maddison Bubier
26 Nicholas Rowe
27 Emily Willett
28 Jonathan Latimer
29 Liam Joyce
30 Elan Ramirez
31 Zachary Poisson
32 Dustyn Hinkley
33 Alexander Gurney
34 Jocelynn Potter
35 Rebekah AyelenGudino
36 Colton Ward
37 Camden Phillips
38 Jade Tyler

Finish
5:43.2
5:54.3
5:54.7
6:27.1
6:30.3
6:31.0
6:37.3
6:48.4
6:52.1
7:09.5
7:11.2
7:14.9
7:20.2
7:26.6
7:31.8
7:33.1
7:34.1
7:42.8
8:00.2
8:04.3
8:05.3
8:12.2
8:22.4
8:29.0
8:29.3
8:29.8
8:29.9
8:30.7
8:49.4
8:49.6
8:56.3
8:57.2
9:00.4
9:06.2
9:06.7
9:16.7
9:32.0
9:32.1

207-232-8394

RuninARace.com

City

Wilton

East Dixfield
Binghamton NY
Wilton
Farmington
Strong

Orono

Wilton
Wilton
Industry

New Sharon
Avon

Wilton
Wilton
Phillips

New Sharon
Jay

Phillips
Phillips
Lyman

East Wilton
Wilton
Binghamton NY
Wilton
Wilton

New Vineyard
Wilton
Wilton
Brunswick
Pagosa Springs NY
Wilton
Wilton
Industry
Farmington
Wilton

Lyman

Jay

Wilton



39 Cohen Steiniger
40 Carsyn Ward

41 Dade Steiniger
42 Aidan Welch

43 Ryan Roberts

44 Mariana Molloy
45 Mason Willett
46 Danika O Donnell
47 Bryan Mastine
48 Kody Tracy

49 Brody Tracy

50 Jacob Butterfield
51 Richard Brown
52 Gracie McCourt
53 Seth Pinkham

54 Kali Judkins

55 Jeiran Kvaitchadze
56 Ronin Kvaitchadze
57 Taylor McDonald
58 Jaziah Lavoie

59 Trevor Whelpley
60 Samuel Geissinger
61 Kensley Malcore
62 Adara ONeil

63 Anita Wooten
64 Brandon Frenchette
65 Mason Rowe

66 Lincoln Malcore
67 Colby Tardif

68 Saylor Bourassa
69 Teddy McLeod
70 Makinlee Holt
71 Megan Pinkham
72 Corrine Molloy
73 Riley Hall

74 Elijah Sniadecki
75 Alyssa Sniadecki
76 Maya Griswold
77 Ethan Egdau

78 Owen Wallace
79 Ella Roberts

80 Shaylin Holt

81 Connor Poirier
82 Bode Fournier

9:32.8

9:36.5

9:41.0

9:44.2

9:45.2

9:55.4

9:55.4

9:57.8

10:01.5
10:04.7
10:05.9
10:06.3
10:31.0
10:32.6
10:33.0
10:35.2
10:35.7
10:39.2
10:55.0
10:56.9
11:29.1
11:29.9
11:35.2
11:35.7
11:36.6
11:41.2
11:41.3
11:42.5
11:44.6
11:45.1
12:08.2
12:10.1
12:12.3
12:20.5
12:23.2
12:34.7
12:38.4
12:50.7
13:12.7
13:35.5
13:37.5
13:44.6
14:11.5
14:58.9

Fredericksburg VA
Lyman
Fredericksburg VA
Wilton
Wilton
Peapaek Gladstone NJ
Wilton
Strong
Wilton
Wilton
Wilton
Phillips

Jay

Jay

Wilton
Chesterville
Boston MA
Boston MA
Sumner

Jay

Jay

Jay

East Wilton
Phillips
Riverhead NY
Wilton

New Vineyard
East Wilton
Waterville
Wilton
Wilton

Jay

Wilton
Gladstone NJ
Chesterville
Strong
Strong
Wilton

Jay

Dreyden
New Sharon
Jay

Augusta
Hartford



