

Wilton Blueberry Festival 2013
Bill Yates Memorial 10K, 5K, and 1 Mile Kids Run
Wilton, Maine Friday August 2, 2013
Timing, Registration, & Finish Line Management by Run In A Race, LLC
Brian@RunInARace.com 207-232-8394 RunInARace.com

1 Mile Overall Results

Place	Name	Finish	City
1	Samuel Stinson	5:43.2	Wilton
2	Caleb Hall	5:54.3	East Dixfield
3	Wyatt Merta	5:54.7	Binghamton NY
4	Dylan Hinkley	6:27.1	Wilton
5	Jackson Joyce	6:30.3	Farmington
6	Lindsay Huff	6:31.0	Strong
7	Camille Kohtala	6:37.3	Orono
8	Isaac Cardona	6:48.4	Wilton
9	Randy Barker III	6:52.1	Wilton
10	Michael Gurney	7:09.5	Industry
11	Ashley Parlin	7:11.2	New Sharon
12	Cayden Hinkley	7:14.9	Avon
13	Logan Tardif	7:20.2	Wilton
14	Colby Chase	7:26.6	Wilton
15	Benjamin Butterfield	7:31.8	Phillips
16	Eryn Parlin	7:33.1	New Sharon
17	Brandyn Whelpley	7:34.1	Jay
18	Jascson ONeil	7:42.8	Phillips
19	Deirdre ONeil	8:00.2	Phillips
20	Cayden Ward	8:04.3	Lyman
21	Braxton Malcore	8:05.3	East Wilton
22	Beau Smith	8:12.2	Wilton
23	Chloe Merta	8:22.4	Binghamton NY
24	Rhylie Bubier	8:29.0	Wilton
25	Maddison Bubier	8:29.3	Wilton
26	Nicholas Rowe	8:29.8	New Vineyard
27	Emily Willett	8:29.9	Wilton
28	Jonathan Latimer	8:30.7	Wilton
29	Liam Joyce	8:49.4	Brunswick
30	Elan Ramirez	8:49.6	Pagosa Springs NY
31	Zachary Poisson	8:56.3	Wilton
32	Dustyn Hinkley	8:57.2	Wilton
33	Alexander Gurney	9:00.4	Industry
34	Jocelynn Potter	9:06.2	Farmington
35	Rebekah AyelenGudino	9:06.7	Wilton
36	Colton Ward	9:16.7	Lyman
37	Camden Phillips	9:32.0	Jay
38	Jade Tyler	9:32.1	Wilton

39	Cohen Steiniger	9:32.8	Fredericksburg VA
40	Carsyn Ward	9:36.5	Lyman
41	Dade Steiniger	9:41.0	Fredericksburg VA
42	Aidan Welch	9:44.2	Wilton
43	Ryan Roberts	9:45.2	Wilton
44	Mariana Molloy	9:55.4	Peapaek Gladstone NJ
45	Mason Willett	9:55.4	Wilton
46	Danika O Donnell	9:57.8	Strong
47	Bryan Mastine	10:01.5	Wilton
48	Kody Tracy	10:04.7	Wilton
49	Brody Tracy	10:05.9	Wilton
50	Jacob Butterfield	10:06.3	Phillips
51	Richard Brown	10:31.0	Jay
52	Gracie McCourt	10:32.6	Jay
53	Seth Pinkham	10:33.0	Wilton
54	Kali Judkins	10:35.2	Chesterville
55	Jeiran Kvaitchadze	10:35.7	Boston MA
56	Ronin Kvaitchadze	10:39.2	Boston MA
57	Taylor McDonald	10:55.0	Sumner
58	Jaziah Lavoie	10:56.9	Jay
59	Trevor Whelpley	11:29.1	Jay
60	Samuel Geissinger	11:29.9	Jay
61	Kensley Malcore	11:35.2	East Wilton
62	Adara ONeil	11:35.7	Phillips
63	Anita Wooten	11:36.6	Riverhead NY
64	Brandon Frenchette	11:41.2	Wilton
65	Mason Rowe	11:41.3	New Vineyard
66	Lincoln Malcore	11:42.5	East Wilton
67	Colby Tardif	11:44.6	Waterville
68	Saylor Bourassa	11:45.1	Wilton
69	Teddy McLeod	12:08.2	Wilton
70	Makinlee Holt	12:10.1	Jay
71	Megan Pinkham	12:12.3	Wilton
72	Corrine Molloy	12:20.5	Gladstone NJ
73	Riley Hall	12:23.2	Chesterville
74	Elijah Sniadecki	12:34.7	Strong
75	Alyssa Sniadecki	12:38.4	Strong
76	Maya Griswold	12:50.7	Wilton
77	Ethan Egdau	13:12.7	Jay
78	Owen Wallace	13:35.5	Dreyden
79	Ella Roberts	13:37.5	New Sharon
80	Shaylin Holt	13:44.6	Jay
81	Connor Poirier	14:11.5	Augusta
82	Bode Fournier	14:58.9	Hartford